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2024-25 SCHEDULE 
Day Date Opponent Location Time All- Time Record
Friday Sept. 6 Auburn* Pelham, Ala. 7:00 p.m. 23-0

Friday Sept. 13 at Drury Springfield, Mo. 7:00 p.m. First Meeting
Saturday Sept. 14 at Drury Springfield, Mo. 7:00 p.m. First Meeting
Friday Sept. 20 Louisville Pelham, Ala. 7:00 p.m. First Meeting
Saturday Sept. 21 Louisville Pelham, Ala. 2:00 p.m. First Meeting
Thursday Sept. 26 Oklahoma Pelham, Ala. 7:00 p.m. 6-10
Friday Sept. 27 Oklahoma Pelham, Ala. 7:00 p.m. 6-10

Friday Oct. 4 at North Carolina Hillsborough, N.C. 9:15 p.m. First Meeting
Saturday Oct. 5 at North Carolina State Morrisville, N.C. 7:15 p.m. First Meeting
Friday Oct. 11 at West Virginia South Charleston. W.V. TBD 5-2-1
Saturday Oct. 12 at West Virginia South Charleston. W.V. TBD 5-2-1
Thursday Oct. 24 Saginaw Valley State Pelham, Ala. 8:15 p.m. First Meeting
Friday Oct. 25 Saginaw Valley State Pelham, Ala. 7:15 p.m. First Meeting

Friday Nov. 1 at Oregon Eugene, Or. 9:00 p.m. First Meeting
Saturday Nov. 2 at Oregon Eugene, Or. 9:00 p.m. First Meeting
Friday Nov. 8 Northern Illinois Pelham, Ala. 7:15 p.m. 1-1
Saturday Nov. 9 Northern Illinois Pelham, Ala. 2:00 p.m. 1-1

Friday Nov. 22 vs Illinois State^ Romeoville, Il. TBD 2-1
Saturday Nov. 23 vs Rhode Island^ Romeoville, Il. TBD 0-2
Sunday Nov. 24 vs Roosevelt^ Romeoville, Il. TBD First Meeting
Friday Dec. 6 Oregon Pelham, Ala. 7:15 p.m. First Meeting
Saturday Dec. 7 Oregon Pelham, Ala. 6:30 p.m. First Meeting

Friday Jan. 10 at Oklahoma State Tulsa, Ok. TBD First Meeting
Saturday Jan. 11 at Oklahoma State Tulsa, Ok. TBD First Meeting
Friday Jan. 17 vs Utah+ Chesterfield, Mo. 7:00 p.m. 2-2
Saturday Jan. 18 vs Duquesne+ Chesterfield, Mo. 4:00 p.m. 0-1
Sunday Jan. 19 vs Colorado State+ Chesterfield, Mo. 1:00 p.m. First Meeting
Friday Jan. 24 Oklahoma State Pelham, Ala. 7:00 p.m. First Meeting
Saturday Jan. 25 Oklahoma State Pelham, Ala. 2:00 p.m. First Meeting

Friday Jan 31. at South Carolina Irmo, S.C. 7:30 p.m. First ACHA Meeting
Saturday Feb. 1 at South Carolina Irmo, S.C. 4:15 p.m. First ACHA Meeting
Friday Feb. 7 McKendree Pelham, Ala. 7:00 p.m. 0-2
Saturday Feb. 8 McKendree Pelham, Ala. 2:00 p.m. 0-2
Friday Feb. 14 Georgia Pelham, Ala. 10:00 p.m. First ACHA Meeting
Saturday Feb. 15 Georgia Pelham, Ala. 6:00 p.m. First ACHA Meeting
Friday Feb. 21 Drury Pelham, Ala. 7:00 p.m. First Meeting
Saturday Feb. 22 Drury Pelham, Ala. 2:00 p.m. First Meeting
Saturday Mar. 1 Tennessee Pelham, Ala. 7:00 p.m. First ACHA Meeting
 *Iron Cup Pelham, Ala. 
^Chicago Showcase Romeoville, Il 
+St. Louis Showcase Chesterfield, Mo. 

NOTE: ALL TIMES IN CST 




